

Stonewall Democratic Caucus of Arkansas

Membership Form

Name:			
Address:			
City:	_State:_		Zip Code:
Phone:		_Email:	
State Congressional District:			
State Senate District/Senator:			
State House District/Representative:			
Student Affiliated Institution:			

Volunteers are the backbone of our group and we would love to have you. Currently the Stonewall Democrats meet the third Monday of the month from 7pm-8pm via zoom. We have four committees if you would like get involved and serve on they are:

Membership/Outreach Communications Fundraising Advocacy/Policy

Currently Stonewall does not require membership dues however if you would like to donate to help the Caucus grow you can donate monthly or one time at ActBlue. Our ActBlue is Stonewall Democrats of Arkansas. You can type that name in the search engine and it will bring our Caucus up. You can also mail a check to our address at Arkansas Stonewall Democrats, P.O. Box 7955, Little Rock, AR 72217

Join Stonewall! Have Fun. Make Friends. Influence People. Help Build a More Inclusive Arkansas!